Change Order
HEIMAN INC.
(BODY)

Fire Department:  City of Deadwood / Deadwood Fire Department

102 Sherman Street
Deadwood, SD 57732
Date: 08/22/2023

Change Order Requested From _XX Fire Dept. _ Dealer __Central Change Order No. (2)
‘We Hereby Agree to Make the change(s) specified below:

#1 Move the shoreline connection from in the cab to the driver's cab step overlay.

Add $250.00

#2 Shift the seats in the smart cab to the driver’s side. (Seat mounts have already
been installed and will have to be moved)

ACCEPTED -The above price and specifications of the Change Order are satisfactery and are hereby accepted. All work 0]
be performed under same terms and conditions as specified in original contract unless otherwise stipulated.

Authorized Signature (contractor) Date of acceptance [/ L.—r-a 2 |

Add $375.00 J
WE AGREE hereby to make change(s) specified above at this price $ 625.00
(Body) PREVIOUS CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 409,137.00
(Body) REVISED CONTRACT TOTAL $ 409,762.00 + |ChassiS
Due to lead times of components and in fabrication this change order may delay delivery. g 104 3IDO

6519,0b2

Authorized Signature (Fire Department}) Date of acceptance [/




